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Dear Valued Exhibitors and Sponsors, 
 
Thank you for joining us for the Binasi Conference! Here is important 
information about the conference! 

Exhibitor ingress (move-in) 
 
October 28, 2025 
6:00am-8:00am 
 
Showtimes: 
 
October 28-29, 2025 
8:00am-4:30pm 
 
 
Please let the RBC contact know when you will be arriving with your 
materials.  
 
Sandra – sandram@wcc.mb.ca  
 

  

mailto:sandram@wcc.mb.ca


 4 

Important Exhibitor information 

MAP OF North Loading Dock  
1st Floor for large items  
(Main entrance for small items – not an official loading dock) 
 

 
 
Entrance – Through the Loading dock for ingress, main entrance is the North 
East Concourse doors 
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Wifi 
Events Password: convention 

 
Power: We will have a complimentary charging station in the East Concourse 
– If anyone needs power to their booth. 
 

Exhibitor Floor Plan 
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By Booth Number 
 

Company Name Booth Number 
Loretta Ross 1 
Fair Trade Alliance 2 
Vincent Design 3 
IDFusion 3.25 
Used Oil Recycling 3.5 
Turtle Iskwew 4 
Fox n' Fuddle 5 
Sage bear wellness products 6 
Farm Credit Canada IDFusion 8 
Anishinaabe Girl Designs 9 
Jarislowsky Fraser 10 
Keya 11 
MANTiC Indigenous 12 
Athabasca Catering LP 13 
Aurora Recovery 14 
HL Law 15 
ONT Holdings 16 
Assiniboine College 17 
Procurement Assistance Canada (PSPC) 18 
Nibi Environmental Technologies LTD 19 
Delta Hotels by Marriott Winnipeg 20 
MITT 21 
TIPI Group of Companies 22 
Manitoba Hydro 23 
SkyAlyne 24 
Milliken flooring 25 
PCL 26 
Penner Oil 27 
Efficiency Manitoba 28 
Dreamcatcher Promotions 29 
Indigenous Chamber of Commerce - Manitoba 30 
Rural Manitoba Economic Development Corp 31 
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Province of Manitoba 32 
Wyndham Garden Winnipeg Airport 33 
HUB Technology Solutions 34 
Bison Modular 35 
Business Council of Manitoba 36 
Nina Waste Events 37 
First Peoples Economic Growth Fund 38 
POS Systems 39 
Teekas Boutique 40 
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By Company Name 
 

Company Name Booth Number 
Anishinaabe Girl Designs 9 
Assiniboine College 17 
Athabasca Catering LP 13 
Aurora Recovery 14 
Bison Modular 35 
Business Council of Manitoba 36 
Delta Hotels by Marriott Winnipeg 20 
Dreamcatcher Promotions 29 
Efficiency Manitoba 28 
Fair Trade Alliance 2 
Farm Credit Canada 8 
First Peoples Economic Growth Fund 38 
Fox n' Fuddle 5 
HL Law 15 
HUB Technology Solutions 34 
IDFusion 3.25 
Indigenous Chamber of Commerce - Manitoba 30 
Jarislowsky Fraser 10 
Keya 11 
Loretta Ross 1 
Manitoba Hydro 23 
MANTiC Indigenous 12 
Milliken flooring 25 
MITT 21 
Nibi Environmental Technologies LTD 19 
Nina Waste Events 37 
ONT Holdings 16 
PCL 26 
Penner Oil 27 
POS Systems 39 
Procurement Assistance Canada (PSPC) 18 
Province of Manitoba 32 
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Rural Manitoba Economic Development Corp 31 
Sage bear wellness products 6 
SkyAlyne 24 
Teekcas Boutique 40 
TIPI Group of Companies 22 
Turtle Iskwew 4 
Used Oil Recycling 3.5 
Vincent Design 3 
Wyndham Garden Winnipeg Airport 33 
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